
Open Poles   (35 entries)
1D Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 McKensie Speer - Sis (12-14) 20.758 20.758 $153.00
3 Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (r 15-19) 21.061 21.061 $92.00
4 Hannah Wittig - Riata (15-19) 21.597 21.597 $61.00
5 Layla Weaks- Gringo (r 12-14) 21.651 21.651
6 Miranda Schott - Martini (20+) 21.704 21.704

2D Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Ryan Farrell- Iceman (r 9-11) 21.911 21.911 $131.00
2 Madison Clark- Cody (r 9-11) 21.979 21.979 $79.00
3 Desiree McKaskle- Lucky (r 15-19) 21.991 21.991 $53.00
4 Kiley Dean- Short Go 22.595 22.595

3D Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 McKensie Speer - Bud (12-14) 22.837 22.837 $88.00
2 Kyra Still-Hot Shot (12-14, Nov) 22.985 22.985 $52.00
3 Jadyn Denny - Ziggy (r 12-14) 23.399 23.399 $35.00
4 Ranie Sandidge - Winny 23.442 23.442
5 Sydney Smith- Jax (r 15-19) 23.577 23.577

4D Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Klacey Dean - Sparky (9-11) 23.808 23.808 $66.00
2 Sam Doran - Remi (15-19) 25.002 25.002 $39.00
3 Klacey Dean - Don (9-11) 26.076 26.076 $26.00
4 Kathy Durst - Tiny 26.156 26.156
5 Kelsey Harms - Piaso 26.621 26.621
6 Allison Whitley -KitKat (Nov) 21.722 5 26.722
7 Brianna Garza- Shrek (r 12-14) 22.046 5 27.046
8 Nikki Sandidge- Whinny (r 20+) 22.551 5 27.551
9 Rebecca Rowell- Google Me Fabulous (r 20+)28.662 28.662

10 Kathy Durst- Ollie 29.321 29.321
11 Brady Stewart- Frito (r 12-14, Nov) 24.610 5 29.610
12 Fawn Schott - Foxy (15-19) 24.901 5 29.901
13 Gracie Callaway - Belle (r12-14) 21.114 10 31.114
14 Madison Speer - Lady Oh (9-11) 22.299 10 32.299
15 Kelsey Harms- Blitz (r 9-11) 22.328 10 32.328
16 Sophie Aguado - Hank (r 15-19) 23.002 15 38.002
17 Dylan Lowry - Superman (r 8&U) 24.398 20 44.398
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Jaycee Ensor - Showtime (r 15-19) NS NS
Ryan Farrel - Pepper(r 9-11) NS NS
Tracey Lassig - Fancy NT NT
Samantha Cortinas -Misty (12-14) NT NT

8 & Under Poles Base + Penalty Time
1 Ava Clark- Speedy 25.811 10 35.811
2 Layne Lowry - Goldie 40.166 40.166
3 Dylan Lowry - Superman ® 24.398 20 44.398

20 Eadie Goulet - Stash 47.469 47.469

9 to 11 Year Old Poles Base + Penalty Time
1 Ryan Farrell- Iceman 21.911 21.911
2 Madison Clark- Cody 21.979 21.979
3 Klacey Dean - Sparky 23.808 23.808
4 Klacey Dean - Don 26.076 26.076
5 Madison Speer - Lady Oh 22.299 10 32.299
6 Kelsey Harms- Blitz 22.328 10 32.328
7 Ryan Farrell- Pepper NS NS

12 to 14 Year Old Poles Base + Penalty Time
1 McKensie Speer - Sis 20.758 20.758
2 Layla Weaks - Gringo 21.651 21.651
3 McKensie Speer -Bud 22.837 22.837
4 Kyra Still-Hot Shot 22.985 22.985
5 Jadyn Denney - Ziggy 23.399 23.399
6 Briana Garza - Shrek 22.046 5 27.046
7 Brady Stewart-Frito 24.610 5 29.610
8 Gracie Callaway - Bella 21.114 10 31.114
9 Samantha Cortinas -Misty NT NT

15 to 19 Year Old Poles Base + Penalty Time
1 Cassidy Kusenberger - Zeb 21.061 21.061
2 Hannah Wittig - Riata 21.597 21.597
3 Desiree McKaskle - Lucky 21.991 21.991
4 Sydney Smith - Jax 23.577 23.577
5 Sam Doran - Remi 25.002 25.002
6 Fawn Schott - Foxy 24.901 5 29.901
7 Sophie Aguado - Hank 23.002 15 38.002
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8 Jaycee Ensor - Showtime NS NT

20 & Over Poles Base + Penalty Time
1 Miranda Schott - Martini 21.704 21.704
2 Nikki Sandidge - Whinny 22.551 5 27.551
3 Rebecca Rowell - Google Me Fabulous 28.662 28.662
4 Tracey Lassig - Fancy NT NT

Novice Poles $300 Base + Penalty Time
1 Kyra Still-Hot Shot 22.985 22.985
2 Allison Whitley - KitKat 21.722 5 26.722
3 Brady Stewart - Frito 24.610 5 29.610

8 & Under Barrels Base + Penalty Time
1 Dylan Lowry  - Chick® 16.516 16.516
2 Ava Clark - Speedy 20.511 20.511
3 Layne Lowry - Goldie 28.133 28.133
4 Eadie Goulet - Stash 34.137 34.137
5 Steely Felps - Paris leadline 38.427A 38.427A

9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Base + Penalty Time
1 Madison Clark - Cody 16.309 16.309
2 Amberley Klaehn - Cooter 16.361 16.361
3 Klacey Dean - Sparky 16.766 16.766
4 Kelsey Harms - Blitz 17.157 17.157
5 Klacey Dean - Don 18.522 18.522
6 Madison Speer - Lady OH (9-11) 16.588 5 21.588

12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Base + Penalty Time
1 Brianna Garza - Shrek 15.883 15.883
2 Layla Weaks - Chili 16.481 16.481
3 Jadyn Denny - Ziggy 16.538 16.538
4 Gracie Callaway - Belle 16.544 16.544
5 Kinley Klaehn - Oreo 16.939 16.939
6 Kyra Still - La Hollas Hotshot 17.298 17.298
7 Brady Stewart - Frito 18.464 18.464
8 McKenzie Speer - Bud 16.544 5 21.544
9 Samantha Cortinas - Misty 17.542 5 22.542
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10 McKenzie Speer - Chase 16.713 10 26.713

15-19 Year Old Barrels Base + Penalty Time
1 Kelan Bode - Chueco 15.581 15.581
2 Hannah Wittig - Cats a Saint 15.750 15.750
3 Fawn Schott - Foxy 16.103 16.103
4 Cassidy Kusenberger - Zeb 16.266 16.266
5 Sydney Smith - Jax 16.470 16.470
6 Abi McClaugherty - Get N Gritty 15.873 5 20.873
7 Sam Doran - Remi 16.054 5 21.054
8 Sophie Aguado - Captain 16.293 5 21.293
9 Olivia Rogler - Daisy NS NS

10 Jaycee Ensor - Showtime NS NS

20-49 Barrels Base + Penalty Time
1 Allison Pfeiffer - Celestral Perks 15.417 15.417
2 Toni Felps - Paris 15.629 15.629
3 Miranda Schott - Chic 15.774 15.774
4 Nikki Sandidge - Whinny 16.685 16.685
5 Cassie Mason - MyShinyDiamonds 15.246 5 20.246
6 Raegan Lowry - Benji 15.752 5 20.752

Christina Lee - Finales X Rated Pine NS NS

50 & Over Barrels Base + Penalty Time
1 Pamela McClaugherty - Oakly 15.862 15.862
2 Rebecca Rowell - Google Me Fabulous 16.323 16.323
3 Renee Turcotte - Blue 16.340 16.340
4 Kathy Durst - Tiny 18.020 18.020
5 Kathy Durst - Ollie 18.921 18.921
6 Tracey Smith - Niki 19.289 19.289
7 Serena Walston - Gracie 19.429 19.429
8 Tracey Lassig - Fancy NT NT

$1-$2000 Novice Barrels Base + Penalty Time
1 Desiree McKaskle - Lucky 16.439 16.439
2 Brady Stewart - Frito 18.464 18.464
3 Cassie Mason - MyShinyDiamonds 15.246 5 20.246
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OPEN BARRELS  ( 63 entries)
1D Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Allison Pfeiffer - Celestral Perks (20-49) 15.417 15.417 $364.00
2 Kelan Bode - Chueco (15-19) 15.581 15.581 $260.00
3 Toni Felps- Paris (20-49) 15.629 15.629 $173.00
4 Shawn McMane - TCS Jeatson Streakin 15.670 15.670 $88.00
5 Hannah Wittig - Cats A Saint (15-19) 15.750 15.750
6 Miranda Schott - Chic 15.774 15.774
7 Pamela McClaugherty - Oakley (r 50+) 15.862 15.862
8 Kelan Bode - Toasty  15.881 15.881
9 Brianna Garza - Shrek (12-14) 15.883 15.883

2D Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Katie Flores - Sweet TN Whiskey 15.990 15.990 $289.00
2 Vonda Pelton - Peppy 15.999 15.999 $216.00
3  Shannon Best - Know Your Guy 16.060 16.060 $144.00
4 Julie Hoxie - Cruz 16.095 16.095 $74.00
5 Fawn Schott - Foxy 16.103 16.103
6 Kelsey Harms - Lucy 16.163 16.163
7 Sophie Aguado - Hank 16.256 16.256
8 Madison Clark - Speedy 16.259 16.259
9 Cassidy Kisenberger - Zeb (r 15-19 ) 16.266 16.266

10 Madison Clark - Cody (9-11) 16.309 16.309
11 Rebecca Rowell -GoogleMeFabulous(r50+)16.323 16.323
12 Renee Turcotte - Blue (50+) 16.340 16.340
13 Amberley Klaehn - Cooter (9-11) 16.361 16.361
14 Lindy Elrod - Sweet Pea 16.400 16.400

3D Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Rayni Sandidge - Winny 16.429 16.429 $231.00
2 Desiree McKaskle - Lucky (Nov) 16.439 16.439 $173.00
3 Sydney Smith - Jax (r 15-19) 16.470 16.470 $115.00
4 Allison Whitley - KitKat 16.477 16.477 $59.00
5 Layla Weaks - Chili (r12-14) 16.481 16.481
6 Dylan Lowry - Chick (8 & U) 16.516 16.516
7 Jadyn Denny - Ziggy (12-14 ) 16.538 16.538
8 Gracie Callaway - Belle (12-14) 16.544 16.544
9 Nikki Sandidge - Whinny (20-49) 16.685 16.685

10 Stevie Perkins - Cajun 16.733 16.733
11 Fawn Schott - Martini 16.742 16.742
12 Klacey Dean - Sparky (9-11) 16.766 16.766
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4D Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Kinley Klaehn - Oreo (12-14) 16.939 16.939 $173.00
2 Kelsey Harms - Blitz (r 9-11) 17.157 17.157 $129.00
3 Rebecca Rowell- BuzdonFirewaterFame 17.229 17.229 $86.00
4 Kyra Still - La Hollas Hotshot (12-14) 17.298 17.298 $45.00

    5D        Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Cheryl Allen - Seks Eye For Cash 17.609 17.609 $115.00
2 Beth Klaus - Stan the Man 17.719 17.719 $86.00
3 Kathy Durst - Tiny (r50 +) 18.020 18.020 $56.00
4 Brady Stewart - Frito (r12-14 & Nov) 18.464 18.464 $35.00
5 Klacey Dean - Don (9-11) 18.522 18.522
6 Kathy Durst - Ollie (50+) 18.921 18.921
7 Tracy Smith - Niki (50+) (Adult) (Nov) 19.289 19.289
8 Serena Walston - Gracie 19.429 19.429
9 Cassie Mason - MyShinyDiamonds (Nov,20+)15.246 5 NT

10 Raegan Lowry - Benji (20-49) 15.752 5 NT
11 Abi McClaugherty - Get N Gritty (15-19) 15.873 5 NT
12 Sam Doran - Remi (15-19) 16.054 5 NT
13 Sophie Aguado - Captain (15-19) 16.293 5 NT
14 McKenzie Speer - Bud (12-14) 16.544 5 NT
15 Madison Speer - Lady OH (9-11) 16.588 5 NT
16 Charlesee Gallaway - Boogie 16.772 5 NT
17 Samantha Cortinas - Misty (12-14) 17.542 5 NT
18 McKenzie Speer - Chase (12-14) 16.713 10 NT

Tracey Lassig - Fancy (50+) NT NT
Stevie Perkins -Boomerang NT NT
Kiley Dean - Wilber NT NT
Jaycee Ensor - Showtime (r 15-19) NS NS
Cristina Lee NS NS
Olivia Rogler - Daisy (15-19) NS NS
Allison Pfeiffer - SuchaRileysReward NS NS
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15 & Over Breakaway / Sun Base + Penalty Time
1 Katie Flores - Sweet TN Whiskey NT NT
2 Kelan Bode - Mojo NT NT
3 Callie Morgan 2.809 2.809 $120.00
4 Kylie Mask - Hicks Dual Turbo NT NT

14 & Under Breakaway /Sun Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Mckenzie Speer - Lady Oh NT NT
2 Ryan Farrell - Pepper NT NT
3 Briana Garza - Blue NT NT
4 Layla Weaks - Stash NT NT
5 Madison Speer - Lady Oh NT NT

14 & Under Breakaway /Tiebreaker Base + Penalty Time
1 Mckenzie Speer - Lady Oh NT NT
2 Ryan Farrell - Pepper NT NT
3 Briana Garza - Blue NT NT
4 Layla Weaks - Stash NT NT
5 Madison Speer - Lady Oh NT NT

14 & Under Breakaway /Tiebreaker 2 Base + Penalty Time
1 Mckenzie Speer - Lady Oh NT NT
2 Ryan Farrell - Pepper IC IC 150.00$       
3 Briana Garza - Blue NT NT
4 Layla Weaks - Stash IC IC 150.00$       
5 Madison Speer - Lady Oh NT NT
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